
PISTA DIA DO GUERREIRO ELETRÔNICO
1º BATALHÃO DE GE 1.6.2021

1º BGE

Bruno Juventino Siva E Silva
CIGE
Course : GUERRA C
Distance : 2700m (Climbing 35m)

--/50 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. João Pedro Dos Santos Monteiro 0:14:43,492
2. Matheus Ferreira De Lacerda 0:15:03,792
3. Matheus De Souza Cavalcante 0:15:50,281

1. 31 00:01:30 143m 10'29"/km
2. 43 00:02:09 00:03:39 202m 10'39"/km
3. 38 00:01:32 00:05:11 245m 6'16"/km
4. 34 00:03:29 00:08:40 544m 6'24"/km
5. 44 00:01:26 00:10:06 218m 6'34"/km
6. 33 00:01:53 00:11:59 322m 5'51"/km
7. 40 00:01:30 00:13:29 222m 6'45"/km
8. 41 00:03:37 00:17:06 433m 8'21"/km
9. 999 00:02:11 00:19:17
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